Team Event, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
Crazy Crew
Kay's Krew

3Bs

Fireball
Grammas Girls
Just One More 1
Lady Devils
Leone'sLadies
Bowling Bellas
Huhnerhaus Hens
Hit-N-Miss
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PR e
N O O

13

14 Bubbles Friends
15 The Fun Team

16 Good Buddies

17 Ten and aFriend
18 American Printing
19 Boyd's Bears

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team Event, Team 600 - 759, Handicapped

Place Team name
Suz Crew
Sassy Strikers

Lariviere Four

Y asssss Queens

281 Bowl

4 Queens
Winning Edge #1
United We Stand
12 White's Rebels
13 Winning Edge #2
13 Spare Me

15 Woodettes

16 Islanders #3

17 Crystal Lanes

18 The Generators

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P
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= O

Dollswith Balls Syracuse
Terry Murray - Final Rewards

Terry Murray - Steamy Rollers

Shelly Muphy Team 1
NA USBC Keglers

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1001529
1015670
1000932
1114209
1001245
1051700
1000937
1032147
1052846
1025609
1015662
1001307
1001015
1025610
1025612
1001239
1008014
1194589
1015665

$7,455.00

Entry
1000089
1052845
1194598
1001016
1089374
1038106
1001057
1028304
1026007
1000828
1178731
1048529
1000829
999858
1008887
1028338
1008015
1044088

Score
2,490
2,450
2,438
2,425
2,405
2,389
2,386
2,380
2,376
2,368
2,368
2,357
2,347
2,345
2,343
2,339
2,338
2,336
2,329

Score
2,452
2,425
2,408
2,384
2,376
2,372
2,368
2,353
2,338
2,333
2,329
2,327
2,314
2,314
2,313
2,309
2,308
2,306

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

Prize
$1,000.00
$700.00
$570.00
$509.00
$457.00
$417.00
$382.00
$361.00
$340.00
$315.50
$315.50
$295.00
$283.00
$273.00
$263.00
$255.00
$247.00
$241.00
$231.00

Prize
$1,094.00
$782.00
$620.00
$532.00
$476.00
$434.00
$400.00
$376.00
$355.00
$337.00
$321.00
$307.00
$291.00
$291.00
$274.00
$266.00
$258.00
$251.00

From

Lowville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Ontario, NY
Tillson, NY
Camillus, NY
Martville, NY
Camden, NY
Lewiston, NY
Massena, NY
Sherburne, NY
Merrill, NY
Syracuse, NY
Gloversville, NY
Earlville, NY
Eaton, NY
Camillus, NY
Painted Post, NY
Moravia, NY
Gloversville, NY

From

Lake Worth, FL
Potsdam, NY
Syracuse, NY
Gloversville, NY
Fultonville, NY
Fulton, NY
West Chazy, NY
Cortland, NY
Schenectady, NY
Fulton, NY
Rochester, NY
Moravia, NY
Fulton, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Ferndale, NY
Syosset, NY
Bath, NY
Newark, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ
Sorted By Event, Division

19 Peake CDJRF 1000933

20 Karen's Krazies 1099277

21 Traveling Six 1099276
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,379.00

Team Event, Team 760 +, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Towne Bowling Academy 1029339

2 Amdursky Law Office 1056643

3 Holy Rollers 1192650

4 Sterner Strong 999918

5 Selk Family Insurance 1194592
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,118.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,952.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Piroha, Spring M / Miller, Jane 1032223

2 Cooley, Brigget A / Tiller, Bailey A 1030580

3 Kehlenbeck, Karin B / Pantley, Maureen E 1001669

4 Croasdaile, Denise R / Nourse, Denise M 1025610

5 LaCroix, Veronique A / Gates, Lynette R 1001530

6 Kochman, Danielle M / Knapp, Brandie J 1025609

6 Nagy, LisaM / Haggerty, Carol A 1047058

8 Skrupa, Lucy / Parker, Karen E 1001242

9 Dorman, Gabriella/ Brenenstuhl, Savannah A 1075111

10 Holcomb, Lori A / Prizzi, Tracy L 1000932

10 Platt, Diane M / Kay, Tammy J 1001239

12 Culver, Justice N / Culver, Kendra L 1001018

13 Decker, Susan A / Keys, Kari M 1001392

14 Lafaver, Alyssa/ Kolakowski, Jennifer L 1001240

15 Ostasz, Louise M / Stamp, Sue 1000952

16 Lafaver, Carolyn/ Lucio, Sue 1001240

17 Jones, Tammy L / Stewart, Julie A 1015669

17 Becker, Tara/ Metz, Colleen 1000952

19 Griffin, Debra A / Rennie, PatriciaM 1015660

19 Hurteau, Ashley L / Tallman, Barbara C 1000937

19 Del oach, Georgia A / Capers, Ernestine 1001203

22 Jackson, Margaret D / Scarson, Mary 1001238

23 Daugherty, Vaerie A / Finlay, Joanne 1000863

23 Borland, Rose L / Thompson, Karen L 1050949

25 Clark, Tracy L / Mordus, Veronica 1025609

25 Wood, Terrie J/ Clemons, MariyaE 1001530

27 Earley, Jacquelyn E / Mancuso, Linda 1114209

2,298
2,294
2,287

$244.00
$238.00
$232.00

Prize
$662.00
$461.00
$377.00
$326.00
$292.00

Prize
$704.00
$500.00
$406.00
$352.00
$315.00
$276.50
$276.50
$249.00
$234.00
$217.00
$217.00
$203.00
$195.00
$188.00
$181.00
$176.00
$168.50
$168.50
$157.33
$157.33
$157.34
$150.00
$144.50
$144.50
$139.00
$139.00
$135.00

Sodus, NY
Liverpool, NY
Syracuse, NY

From
Schenectady, NY
Pulaski, NY
Rochester, NY
NiagaraFalls, NY
Lancaster, NY

From

Sidney Center, NY
Farmington, NY
Sparrowbush, NY
Earlville, NY
Copenhagen, NY
Sherburne, NY
Lowville, NY
Syracuse, NY
Bennington, VT
Ontario, NY
Camillus, NY
Gloversville, NY
Clyde, NY
Solvay, NY

West Winfield, NY
Solvay, NY
Gloversville, NY
West Winfield, NY
Malone, NY
Camden, NY
Bronx, NY
Camillus, NY
Freeville, NY
Central Sg, NY
Sherburne, NY
Copenhagen, NY
Tillson, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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New Y ork State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ
Sorted By Event, Division

28 Canestrare, Rosanne C / Wood, Kathleen M 1001239 1,197 $133.00 Camillus, NY
29 Kempney, SandraD / Marshall, Cheryl L 1025611 1,194 $129.50 Eaton, NY
29 Staves, Diane G / Kimmes, Lori 1081987 1,194 $129.50 Livingston Manor, NY
31 Eaton, CynthiaJ/ Zehr, SheilaL 1068259 1,189 $126.00 Brantingham, NY
32 Burns, Kari L / Wilkos, Abbi E 1001242 1,186 $124.00 Syracuse, NY
33 Perry, Tamara L / Wheeler, Denise J 1194589 1,185 $122.00 Moravig, NY
34 Gates, Nicole A / Smith, Randi R 1001525 1,184 $121.00 Carthage, NY
35 Absher, Laurie/ Marvin, Susan 1025612 1,183 $118.00 Eaton, NY
35 Cretin, Terri / Bateman, Kalee 1000934 1,183 $118.00 Wolcott, NY
37 McNaughton, Kathleen A / Spoor, Karen R 1052242 1,182 $115.00 Fort Ann, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,587.00
Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Langworthy, Maitland / Langworthy, Judy L 1135406 1,282 $723.00 Fredonia, NY
2 VanAlstine, PhyllisM / O'Neil, Tamie L 1015668 1,275 $512.00 Gloversville, NY
3 Troncone, Deborah A / Graf, Merideth M 1000851 1,263 $417.00 Clyde, NY
4 Whitehurst, GabriellaM / Waehler, Marisa 1175027 1,253 $362.00 Otisville, NY
5 Baker, Lynn M / Contri, DebraE 1028304 1,249 $323.00 Cortland, NY
6 Ford, Janet L / Allen, Barbette A 1038106 1,245 $295.00 Fulton, NY
7 Laraby, Nealonni / Clark, Emily A 1052845 1,240 $273.00 Potsdam, NY
8 Jubert, Catherine/ Marks, Jaylan A 1001056 1,231 $256.00 West Chazy, NY
9 Stowell, Roseanne E / King, Charity 1044834 1,227 $241.00 Hoosick Fals, NY
10 Pohzehl-Hein, Christine / Beyer, Jennifer 1082580 1,224 $229.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
11 Conklin, PatriciaM / Mosher, Karen M 1030579 1,217 $218.00 Phelps, NY
12 Casavant, Barbara J/ Seever, Breanna B 1194595 1,216 $209.00 Rochester, NY
13 Burrows, Elizabeth M / Baxter, Susan M 1052480 1,215 $200.00 Wellsville, NY
14 Marshall, Brittany / Wilson, Michelle L 1001016 1,213 $193.00 Gloversville, NY
15 Tiller, Stacey M / Tiller, Gall 1030580 1,212 $187.00 Farmington, NY
16 McCarthy, Amber / Pedder, Kristy M 1001665 1,210 $181.00 PennYan, NY
17 Dumar, AudraM / Miller, Tami J 1001015 1,203 $172.50 Gloversville, NY
17 Wheeler, Jessica/ Green, Mallory A 1136837 1,203 $172.50 Rochester, NY
19 Hunt, Diane/ Guy, Khimberle A 1150214 1,201 $166.00 Syracuse, NY
20 Williams Mcintyre, Emma/ Williams, Bethanne 1030582 1,199 $161.00 Geneva, NY
M
21 Boyd, Dawn L / Starin, Jacquelyn G 1015665 1,197 $158.00 Gloversville, NY
22 Marshall, Bobbi-lynn / Rizzotto, Andrea 1082579 1,196 $154.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
23 Bieganowski, LauraL / Colomb, Jayne A 1001307 1,195 $151.00 Syracuse, NY
24 Poladian, Linda/ Taylor, Katherine P 1001309 1,194 $145.50 East EImhurst, NY
24 Daghita, KlenaL / Schreier, MelissaJ 1030583 1,194 $145.50 Waterloo, NY
26 Wallis, Emily L / Cook, Monika A 1000936 1,192 $142.00 Camden, NY
27 Cloyd, Misty M / O'Dell, Misty L 1000986 1,189 $140.00 Burdett, NY
28 Triche, Roslynne/ Stroman, Elaine 1099277 1,187 $137.00 Liverpool, NY
29 Walker, Pamela J/ Barclay, ShanitaM 1170148 1,185 $134.00 Rochester, NY
30 Howard, Jennifer J/ Lyke, Sandra L 1000937 1,184 $132.00 Camden, NY
31 McCormick, KaylaM / Rether, Ashley R 1048529 1,182 $130.00 Moravig, NY
32 Hall, Lorie A / McLoud, Heather J 1001665 1,179 $128.00 PennYan, NY
33 Celano, Michelle F/ Baron, LisaM 1028336 1,177 $124.00 Syosset, NY
Final Prize Listing Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM Page 3 of 12



New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ
Sorted By Event, Division

33 Vaughan, Barbara/ Howell-Benitez, Annie 1001205

35 Wolf, Dyann R / Overholt, Coleen M 999858

35 Kistner, Lynn M / Austic, TheresaM 1028318

35 Barnes, Nancy / Barnes, Amanda M 1055180

38 Theirse, Rose/ McDougal, Daisy R 1001313

39 Davis, Debbie A / Allen, Judy M 1036962

40 Taylor, TinaM / Witham, Kim M 1015661
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,148.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 +, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Burns, PamelaM / Zanrucha, Laura L 1021191

2 Jeziorski, Susan A / Johnson, Liz A 1114890

3 Rotter, Laura L / Capullo, Deborah L 1029339

4 Waite, Helen M / Close, Jennifer R 1059496

5 Tryniski, KendraR / Guernsey, Mikayla 1172141

6 Spanitz, Traci L / Close, Jennifer R 1146337

7 Tenyenhuis, Patti K / Waite, Helen M 1046859

8 Mangiola, ChristinaM / Gerken, Sarah 1136766

9 Criscuolo, Elizabeth / Krager, Sarah J 1021191

10 Battistoni, Nikoletta M / Morine, Suzanne E 1097698
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,241.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,976.00

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 LaCroix, Veronique A 1001530

2 Graham, Tonja 1001313

3 Rivers, DonnaJ 1001480

4 Skrupa, Lucy 1001242

5 March, Tammy L 1051700

6 Warren, GinaM 1001245

7 Bateman, Kalee 1000934

8 Reynolds, Evelyn M 1194597

9 Grinnell, Michelle L 1000936

9 VanHalle, Vicki L 1136837

11 Kennedy, Savanah 1000249

12 Marvin, Susan 1025612

13 Elliott, MarieM 1048571

13 Becker, Tara 1000952

15 Viola, LyndaM 1001241

16 Cretin, Terri 1000934

17 Mancuso, Linda 1114209

18 Moore, Shannon 1000935

1,177
1,175
1,175
1,175
1,174
1171
1,168

698
688
684
679
676
673
665
664
664
662
661
659
659
658
655
649
646

$124.00
$120.67
$120.66
$120.67
$118.00
$117.00
$115.00

Prize
$446.00
$316.00
$258.00
$222.00
$200.00
$182.00
$169.00
$158.00
$149.00
$141.00

Prize
$472.00
$330.00
$268.00
$230.00
$205.00
$196.00
$182.00
$170.00
$156.00
$156.00
$145.00
$139.00
$131.50
$131.50
$124.00
$120.00
$116.00
$111.50

Bronx, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Fulton, NY
Franklin, NY
Corona, NY
Morrisville, NY
Constable, NY

From

Endicott, NY
Cheektowaga, NY
Schenectady, NY
Glens Falls, NY
Liverpool, NY
North Syracuse, NY
Saugerties, NY
Rochester, NY
Endicott, NY

Castleton On Hudson, NY

From
Copenhagen, NY
Corona, NY
Schenectady, NY
Syracuse, NY
Martville, NY
Camillus, NY
Wolcott, NY
Syracuse, NY
Camden, NY
Rochester, NY
Caledonia, NY
Eaton, NY
Lagrangeville, NY
West Winfield, NY
Syracuse, NY
Wolcott, NY
Tillson, NY
Wolcott, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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58
58
58
61
61
63
63
63
66
66

Muth, Sharon A
Patterson, Ginny
Dion, Sharon
Tamblin, Teddy A
Kuligowski, Susan A
Terpak, Dee Ann
Delong, Alexis S
Kochman, Danielle M
Williams, Jodi A
Mason, Kelsey M
Bzduch, Celeste
Kelly, PamelaP
Jorgensen, Marlene
West, LucilleM
Lapage, Tammy L
Brenenstuhl, Savannah A
Zimmerman, MarciaL
Eaton, CynthiaJ
Durgan, ChristinaM
Hebert, Kimberly A
Seever, Breanna B
Lowe, WillaMae
Earley, Jacquelyn E
Eysaman, Deavon E
Bush, Kathy

Jones, Ellen

Graham, Janet

Ross, Barbara A
Coppola, Lynn M
Leipold, Rebekah M
Rorick, Donna L
McCullough, Veronica
Jones, Tammy L
Maybee, Marianne J
Kehlenbeck, Karin B
Williams, Kathy M
McGregor, MaryAnn
Harper, Misty D
Hurteau, Ashley L
Piroha, Spring M
Wilkos, Abbi E
Lapage, Kallie A
Croasdaile, Denise R
Del oach, Georgia A
Ostasz, Louise M
Theirse, Rose

Steuhl, Jeanne M
Dedeaux-Larsen, KynaM
Smith, Randi R

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1050949 646
1047058 643
1015669 643
1001243 643
1032147 642
1175249 641
1057351 640

1025609 639
1089374 636
1194591 635
1000248 633
1000985 633
1032222 632
1001526 631
1052846 631
1075111 631
1032147 629
1068259 629
1001061 628
1052846 628
1194595 628
1001308 627
1114209 627
1194604 627
1036379 626
1025614 625
1001206 625
1001660 625
1194582 624
1008014 624
1015665 623

1001204 623
1015669 622
1000863 622

1001669 622
1031950 621

1000829 621
1000934 621
1000937 620

1032223 619
1001242 619
1052845 619
1025610 618
1001203 618
1000952 617
1001313 617
1001598 617
1001480 616
1001525 616

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

$111.50
$105.34
$105.33
$105.33
$100.00
$98.00
$97.00
$94.00
$93.00
$91.00
$89.00
$89.00
$87.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$80.50
$80.50
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$75.34
$75.33
$75.33
$74.00
$71.34
$71.33
$71.33
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$62.34
$62.33
$62.33
$61.50
$61.50
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00

Central Sg, NY
Lowville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Memphis, NY
Lewiston, NY
Endwell, NY
South Byron, NY
Sherburne, NY
Fultonville, NY
Altona, NY
Caledonia, NY
Odessa, NY

N Blenheim, NY
Lowville, NY
Massena, NY
Bennington, VT
Lewiston, NY
Brantingham, NY
Cadyville, NY
Massena, NY
Rochester, NY
Laurelton, NY
Tillson, NY
Yorkville, NY
Groton, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Bronx, NY

Penn Yan, NY
Hannibal, NY
Painted Post, NY
Gloversville, NY
Bronx, NY
Gloversville, NY
Freeville, NY
Sparrowbush, NY
Gloversville, NY
Fulton, NY
Wolcott, NY
Camden, NY
Sidney Center, NY
Syracuse, NY
Potsdam, NY
Earlville, NY
Bronx, NY

West Winfield, NY
Corona, NY

Port Jervis, NY
Schenectady, NY
Carthage, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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68
68
70
70
72
72
72

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Frye, Debbie
Hadcock, Cabrina J
Wheeler, Jessica
Spoor, Karen R
Bateman, Ariana L
Norton, Kelsey R
Croft, Samantha L

Place Team name
1 Celano, Michelle F
2 Cook, Monika A
3 Ford, Janet L
3 Schreier, Melissa J
5 Page, Lisa
6 Wood, Kathleen M
6 Esposito, Nicole C
8 Bennett, Robin
8 Acker, FrancesR
10 Besemer, Brandy L
10 Davis, Krystyne
12 Cooley, Brigget A
13 French, Gwenn C
14 Granger, EricaM
15 Murphy, Robin R
15 Sandilands, MonicaM
15 Gates, Nicole A
18 Hagerty, Lesley
19 Osgood, Patricia L
20 Rondo, Kim
20 Taylor, Michelle L
22 Bauman, Dawn M
22 Lapage, Sarah M
24 Knapp, Brandie J
25 Cook, Trish
25 Shova, IrisA
27 Helfman, Susan
28 Williams, Kim M
29 Langworthy, Judy L
30 Clark, Kimberly S
30 Waehler, Marisa
32 Neddo, Kdllie S
33 Fletcher, Kristal L
34 Absher, Laurie
34 Burrows, Elizabeth M
34 Bieganowski, Laura L
34 Foss, AlishiaE

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1015670
1001015
1136837
1052242
1000935
1001015
1089848

$7,554.00

Entry

1028336
1000936
1038106
1030583
1000257
1001239
1056643
1027094
1001392
1000859
1178731
1030580
1026488
1023055
1025614
1040366
1001525
1000984
1052480
1015661
1001523
1000985
1052846
1025609
1001430
1015660
1000089
1145030
1135406
1008015
1175027
1001518
1052845
1025612
1052480
1194587
1020240

615
615
614
614
613
613
613

681
679
679
678
653
653
650
650
649
649
648
645
642
640
640
640
636
631
630
630
629
629
626
625
625
624
622
621
620
620
619
617
616
616
616
616

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

$58.50
$58.50
$57.50
$57.50
$56.34
$56.33
$56.33

Prize
$500.00
$350.00
$266.50
$266.50
$219.00
$190.50
$190.50
$165.00
$165.00
$148.50
$148.50
$139.00
$134.00
$129.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$113.00
$110.00
$106.50
$106.50
$101.50
$101.50

$98.00

$95.50
$95.50
$93.00
$91.00
$90.00
$87.50
$87.50
$85.00
$84.00
$80.75
$80.75
$80.75
$80.75

Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Rochester, NY
Fort Ann, NY
Wolcott, NY
Gloversville, NY
Rochester, NY

From

Syosset, NY
Camden, NY
Fulton, NY
Waterloo, NY
Bainbridge, NY
Camillus, NY
Pulaski, NY
Horseheads, NY
Clyde, NY
Ithaca, NY
Rochester, NY
Farmington, NY
Groveland, NY
Perry, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Schenectady, NY
Carthage, NY
Newburgh, NY
Wedllsville, NY
Constable, NY
Carthage, NY
Odessa, NY
Massena, NY
Sherburne, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Malone, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Oakfield, NY
Fredonia, NY
Bath, NY
Otisville, NY
Carthage, NY
Potsdam, NY
Eaton, NY
Wédllsville, NY
Clay, NY
Warsaw, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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55
55
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
70
70
73
73

Toney, Kathy J
Foster, Sharon M
Gransbury, Ondrea F
Cady, Barbara A
Cowan, Sheryl L
Bennett, Kathy B
Dumar, AudraM
Stigers, Gloria A
Jones, Shaundeese T
Keever, LisaM
Vaughan, Barbara
Besaw, Annette
Moro, Janet (Jan)
Bixby, Rosanne L
Dominic, Angel A
O'Nell, TamieL
McGuire, Joy L
Dumas, Lorie A
Healey, Joan C
Johnson, Karen
Owens, Michelle L
Distin, PaulaJ
Taylor, TinaM

Graf, Merideth M
Williams Mcintyre, Emma
Toney, Karen A
Barnes, Amanda M
Tulipane, SaraJ
Williams, Linda C
Ryan, Nicole
Stroman, Elaine
Ferger, Karla
Thomas, Sharon
Lindsey, Barbara J
Belknap, Tina-Marie
Haase, Anne M
Allen, Barbette A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 190 +, Handicapped

Place

Team name

No o b~ wbN R

Spanitz, Traci L
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth
Close, Jennifer R
Porter, Emily

Reale, CristinaM
Stachnik, Mallory L
Racsumberger, Carrie L

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

999858 614
1000860 614
1000257 613
1081987 613
1001430 611

1001060 611
1001015 610
1000986 609
1150214 609
1029361 609
1001205 607
1090213 607
1099276 607
1025614 606

1001431 605
1015668 605
999926 605
1001057 604
1194603 604
1015671 604
1194586 603
1000829 602
1015661 602
1000851 601
1030582 601
999858 600
1055180 600
1135406 599
1001200 598
1194583 598
1099277 598
1069284 597

1001207 596
1173763 596
1194585 596
1021150 594
1038106 594

$7,653.00
Entry  Score
1146337 772
999918 759

1059496 723
1172141 719
1028339 712
1068114 711
1194592 702

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

$77.50
$77.50
$75.50
$75.50
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.66
$70.67
$70.67
$68.34
$68.33
$68.33
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.66
$64.67
$64.67
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.50
$61.50
$60.50
$60.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.34
$57.33
$57.33
$56.00
$56.00

Prize
$320.00
$227.00
$185.00
$160.00
$143.00
$131.00
$121.00

Tonawanda, NY
Ithaca, NY
Bainbridge, NY
Livingston Manor, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Gloversville, NY
Burdett, NY
Syracuse, NY
Worcester, NY
Bronx, NY
Heuvelton, NY
Syracuse, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Gloversville, NY
East Hampton, NY
West Chazy, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Johnstown, NY
Syracuse, NY
Fulton, NY
Constable, NY
Clyde, NY
Geneva, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Franklin, NY
Fredonia, NY
Bronx, NY
Apalachin, NY
Liverpool, NY
Lockport, NY
Bronx, NY
Watertown, NY
Mattydale, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Fulton, NY

From

North Syracuse, NY
NiagaraFalls, NY
GlensFals, NY
Liverpool, NY
Bellmore, NY
Brewerton, NY
Lancaster, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM

Page 7 of 12



8

9
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
24

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Skinner, Ashley
Capullo, Deborah L
Tenyenhuis, Patti K
Gennosa, AnitaC
Ripic, Beckie
Cook, Dominique
Parrish, Holly L
Connor, Anne C
Tryniski, KendraR
DiFlorio, Roseann
Waite, Helen M
Irwin, Janelle M
Battistoni, Nikoletta M
Sterner, Michelle L
Selk, JulieM
Guernsey, Mikayla

Nawojski-Muni, Susanne E

Kuss, Taeler R

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

Sorted By Event, Division

1194596 695
1029339 690

1046860 686
1027094 686
1194583 684

1145005 679
1194592 674
1194601 671
1172141 669
1008880 668
1059496 668
1029339 666
1097698 664
1082579 662
1194592 662
1172141 659

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 LaCroix, Veronique A
2 Kay, Tammy J
3 Kochman, Danielle M
4 Brenenstuhl, Savannah A
5 Skrupa, Lucy
6 Lapage, Tammy L
7 Bailey, Donna
7 Warren, GinaM
9 Kehlenbeck, Karin B
10 Croasdaile, Denise R
11 March, Tammy L
12 Rorick, Donna L
13 Mancuso, Linda
14 Eaton, CynthiaJ
15 Zimmerman, Marcia L
15 Grinnell, Michelle L
15 Becker, Tara
18 Talman, BarbaraC
19 Bateman, ArianaL
19 Raichlin, Toni M
21 Moody, LindaM
22 Sweset, TinaN

1114890 648
1194593 648
$2,769.00
$17,976.00
Entry  Score
1001530 2,003
1001239 1,945

1025609 1,919
1075111 1,894
1001242 1,890
1052846 1,887
1173763 1,886
1001245 1,886
1001669 1,878
1025610 1,875
1051700 1,871
1015665 1,866
1114209 1,863
1068259 1,859
1032147 1,853
1000936 1,853
1000952 1,853
1000937 1,852
1000935 1,849
1001241 1,849
1001521 1,848
1015670

$113.00
$107.00
$98.50
$98.50
$92.00
$89.00
$86.00
$83.00
$80.00
$77.00
$77.00
$74.00
$73.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50

Prize
$286.00
$200.00
$161.00
$148.00
$132.00
$121.00
$108.50
$108.50

$99.00

$94.00
$89.00
$86.00
$82.00
$79.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$70.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$62.50

Syracuse, NY
Schenectady, NY
Saugerties, NY
Horseheads, NY
Apaachin, NY
Ballston Spa, NY
Lancaster, NY
New York Mls, NY
Liverpool, NY
Syracuse, NY
GlensFalls, NY
Schenectady, NY

Castleton On Hudson, NY

NiagaraFalls, NY
Lancaster, NY
Liverpool, NY
Cheektowaga, NY
Warners, NY

From
Copenhagen, NY
Camillus, NY
Sherburne, NY
Bennington, VT
Syracuse, NY
Massena, NY
Watertown, NY
Camillus, NY
Sparrowbush, NY
Earlville, NY
Martville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Tillson, NY
Brantingham, NY
Lewiston, NY
Camden, NY
West Winfield, NY
Camden, NY
Wolcott, NY
Syracuse, NY
Carthage, NY
Gloversville, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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22
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
39

41

45
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
61
61
64
65
65
67
68
68
68
71

Croft, Samantha L
Ostasz, Louise M
Jackson, Margaret D
Hauser, Irene N
Nagy, LisaM
McCormick, KaylaM
Sellen, Amanda J
Bedell, Allison L
Earley, Jacquelyn E
Lafaver, Alyssa
Graham, Janet
Muth, Sharon A
Marvin, Susan
Patterson, Ginny
Jorgensen, Marlene
Lucio, Sue

LaFave-Boughton, Veronica P

Phillips, Michelle M
Holcomb, Lori A
Strelecki, Lori
Stewart, Julie A
Graham, Tonja
Moore, Shannon
Lehman, Renee L
Piroha, Spring M
Hadcock, Cabrina J
Lapage, Kallie A
Provost, Amanda C
Parker, Karen E
Smith, Amber M
Frye, Debbie
Steuhl, Jeanne M
Rake, Barbara A
Salatel, PaulaM
Perkins, Adrienne R
Tamblin, Teddy A
Norton, Kelsey R
Leipold, Rebekah M
Johnston, Tiffany A
Cretin, Terri
Precourt, Jeni M
Bateman, Kalee
Coughlin, Julie
Bush, Kathy
Dedeaux-Larsen, KynaM
McCullough, Veronica
Ross, Barbara A
Tiller, Bailey A
Stamp, Sue

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1089848 1,844
1000952 1,840
1001238 1,840
1015670 1,839
1047058 1,838
1048529 1,836
1025610 1,835
1015671 1,833
1114209 1,832
1001240 1,832
1001206 1,831
1050949 1,831
1025612 1,827
1047058 1,824
1032222 1,823
1001240 1,818
1000932 1,817
1001669 1,816
1000932 1,812
1008887 1,811
1015669 1,810
1001313 1,808
1000935 1,807
1001528 1,807
1032223 1,806
1001015 1,806
1052845 1,804
1001064 1,803
1001242 1,803
1015667 1,802
1015670 1,802
1001598 1,802
1194583 1,801
1015671 1,800
1000999 1,800
1001243 1,800
1001015 1,797
1008014 1,797
1015662 1,796

1000934 1,796
1030584 1,796
1000934 1,793

1025612 1,792
1036379 1,792
1001480 1,791
1001204 1,788
1001660 1,788
1030580 1,788
1001245 1,787

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

$62.50
$59.50
$59.50
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$52.50
$52.50
$51.50
$51.50
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.66
$40.67
$40.67
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.66
$35.67
$35.67
$35.00

Rochester, NY
West Winfield, NY
Camillus, NY
Gloversville, NY
Lowville, NY
Moravia, NY
Earlville, NY
Johnstown, NY
Tillson, NY
Solvay, NY
Bronx, NY
Central Sg, NY
Eaton, NY
Lowville, NY

N Blenheim, NY
Solvay, NY
Ontario, NY
Sparrowbush, NY
Ontario, NY
Ferndale, NY
Gloversville, NY
Corona, NY
Wolcott, NY
Carthage, NY
Sidney Center, NY
Gloversville, NY
Potsdam, NY
West Chazy, NY
Syracuse, NY
Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Port Jervis, NY
Apaachin, NY
Johnstown, NY
Locke, NY
Memphis, NY
Gloversville, NY
Painted Post, NY
Merrill, NY
Wolcott, NY
Mattydale, NY
Wolcott, NY
Eaton, NY
Groton, NY
Schenectady, NY
Bronx, NY

Penn Yan, NY
Farmington, NY
Camillus, NY

Final Prize Listing
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, All-Events 150 - 189, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Burrows, Elizabeth M
2 Clark, Emily A
3 Allen, Barbette A
4 Vaughan, Barbara
5 Lapage, Sarah M
6 Dumas, Lorie A
7 Contri, DebraE
8 Acker, FrancesR
9 Moro, Janet (Jan)
10 Sandilands, MonicaM
11 Dumar, AudraM
12 Cook, Monika A
13 Gransbury, Ondrea F
13 Brouwere, Karen M
15 Ford, Janet L
15 Celano, Michelle F
17 Cole, Autumn L
18 Toney, Kathy J
19 Granger, EricaM
20 Stroman, Elaine
21 Graf, Merideth M
22 Lyke, Sandra L
23 Wood, Kathleen M
24 Jones, Amanda
25 Marshall, Brittany
25 Dalton, Cheryl
27 Daniels, DellaM
28 Schreier, Melissa J
29 Joye, JessicaF
30 Absher, Laurie
31 Bieganowski, Laura L
32 Prizzi, Tracy L
33 French, Gwenn C
33 O'Brien, Brooke C
35 Knapp, Brandie J
35 Williams, Linda C
37 Toney, Karen A
38 Davis, Debbie A
39 Williams, Bethanne M
40 Snyder, Cynthia
41 Cook, Trish
41 Boyd, Dawn L
43 Cooley, Brigget A
44 Gates, Nicole A

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$4,547.00

Entry  Score
1052480 1,983
1052845 1,945
1038106 1,937
1001205 1,880
1052846 1,874
1001057 1,861
1028304 1,853
1001392 1,852
1001244 1,841
1040366 1,838
1001015 1,833
1000936 1,831
1000257 1,829
1008014 1,829
1038106 1,825
1028336 1,825
1044088 1,824

999858 1,822
1023055 1,820
1096077 1,819
1000851 1,817
1000937 1,814
1001239 1,809
1001018 1,804
1001016 1,803
1001479 1,803
1000831 1,798
1030583 1,797
1089374 1,796
1025612 1,794
1001307 1,791
1000932 1,789
1026488 1,787
1051700 1,787
1025609 1,786
1001200 1,786

990858 1,785
1036962 1,784
1030582 1,782
1001016 1,781
1001430 1,780
1015665 1,780
1030580 1,776
1001525 1,771

2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ

Prize
$293.00
$208.00
$175.00
$152.00
$136.00
$125.00
$116.00
$109.00

$98.00

$93.00
$88.00
$85.00
$80.50
$80.50
$74.50
$74.50
$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$57.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.50
$49.50
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.50
$45.50
$45.00
$44.00

From
Wellsville, NY
Potsdam, NY
Fulton, NY
Bronx, NY
Massena, NY
West Chazy, NY
Cortland, NY
Clyde, NY
Syracuse, NY
Schenectady, NY
Gloversville, NY
Camden, NY
Bainbridge, NY
Painted Post, NY
Fulton, NY
Syosset, NY
Newark, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Perry, NY
Marilla, NY
Clyde, NY
Camden, NY
Camillus, NY
Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Hadley, NY
Fulton, NY
Waterloo, NY
Fultonville, NY
Eaton, NY
Syracuse, NY
Ontario, NY
Groveland, NY
Martville, NY
Sherburne, NY
Bronx, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Morrisville, NY
Geneva, NY
Gloversville, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Gloversville, NY
Farmington, NY
Carthage, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ
Sorted By Event, Division

45 Herzog, LisaM 1096078 1,769 $44.00 East Aurora, NY

46 Rondo, Kim 1015660 1,767 $43.00 Maone, NY

46 Williams Mcintyre, Emma 1030582 1,767 $43.00 Geneva, NY

48 Langworthy, Maitland 1135406 1,766 $42.00 Fredonia, NY

48 Langworthy, Judy L 1135406 1,766 $42.00 Fredonia, NY

50 Tulipane, SaraJ 1135406 1,764 $41.00 Fredonia, NY

51 Walker, Yvette M 1001310 1,763 $41.00 Corona, NY

51 Marshall, Bobbi-lynn 1082579 1,763 $41.00 NiagaraFalls, NY

53 Gerhardy, Marian R 1084473 1,762 $40.00 Albion, NY

53 Evener, WahnetaM 1029348 1,762 $40.00 Freeville, NY

55 Ingersoll, Jaime L 1000828 1,760 $39.50 Fulton, NY

55 Solorio, Michele A 1000862 1,760 $39.50 Newfield, NY

57 Simpson, Michelle R 1000828 1,759 $39.00 Fulton, NY

58 Conover, ChristinaM 1000852 1,754 $38.00 Clay, NY

59 Ryan, Nicole 1194583 1,753 $38.00 Apalachin, NY

60 Hagerty, Lesley 1000984 1,752 $38.00 Newburgh, NY

61 Shova, IrisA 1015661 1,751 $37.50 Constable, NY

61 Fischer, Lorie K 1028319 1,751 $37.50 Union Springs, NY

63 Waehler, Marisa 1175027 1,750 $37.00 Otisville, NY
Foster, Sharon M 1000860 1,748 $36.50 Ithaca, NY
Meher, Kati-lyn M 1001017 1,748 $36.50 Gloversville, NY
Taylor, MichelleL 1001523 1,748 $36.50 Carthage, NY
Almonte-Kaplan, Michelle 1000089 1,748 $36.50 Lake Worth, FL

68 Cowan, Sheryl L 1001430 1,747 $23.66 Chateaugay, NY

68 Bennett, Robin 1027094 1,747 $23.67 Horseheads, NY

68 Keever, LisaM 1029361 1,747 $23.67 Worcester, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,497.00

All-Events, All-Events 190 +, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Carl, Kalynn 1029339 2,132 $200.00 Schenectady, NY
2 Capullo, Deborah L 1029339 2,117 $142.00 Schenectady, NY
3 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth 999918 2,097 $116.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
4 Racsumberger, Carrie L 1194592 2,063 $100.00 Lancaster, NY
5 Close, Jennifer R 1056643 2,051 $90.00 Pulaski, NY
6 Connor, Anne C 1194601 2,046 $82.00 New York MlIs, NY
7 Spanitz, Traci L 1056643 2,034 $76.00 Pulaski, NY
8 Johnson, Liz A 1114890 2,025 $70.00 Cheektowaga, NY
9 Waite, Helen M 1046860 2,015 $66.00 Saugerties, NY
10 Reale, CristinaM 1028339 1,999 $61.00 Bellmore, NY
10 Battistoni, NikolettaM 1097698 1,999 $61.00 Castleton On Hudson, NY
12 Sterner, Michelle L 999918 1,987 $58.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
13 Tryniski, KendraR 1172141 1,960 $56.00 Liverpool, NY
14 Parrish, Holly L 1194592 1,952 $54.00 Lancaster, NY
15 Zanrucha, Laura L 1021191 1,929 $52.00 Endicott, NY
16 Krager, Sarah J 1021191 1,919 $50.00 Endicott, NY
17 Notebaert, Emily E 1061373 1,916 $48.00 Rochester, NY
18 Rotter, Laura L 1046859 1,912 $47.00 Saugerties, NY

Final Prize Listing Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM Page 11 of 12



19 Jeziorski, Susan A
20 Carter, Joanna L
21 Gennosa, AnitaC
22 Brady, Taylor A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New Y ork State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2023 86th Annual New Y ork State USBC Women's Champ
Sorted By Event, Division

1114890
1177531
1027094
1046859

$1,607.00

$10,651.00

$64,555.00

1,900
1,896
1,894
1,891

$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00

Cheektowaga, NY
Syracuse, NY
Horseheads, NY
Saugerties, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 17, 2023 01:44 PM
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